
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
3 

37 
5 

67 
145 

62 
53 

126 
169 
771 
134 

78 
191 

77 
121 
224 
691 

94 
122 

39 
681 
131 

40 

Name 
Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Alberto TORCHIO 
THE MAN IN BLUE 5 
Niccolò PELLEGRINELLI 
Ivan COPELLI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Roberto TIMPANO 
Paolo TRIARICO 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Marco MARCHINI 
Manuel IVAGNES 
Francesco AMATI 
Alessandro PEDRETTI 
Gabriele GIORDANO 
Emiliano RAGAZZI 
Andrea BETTELLI 
Lorenzo SERRA 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Matteo FERRETTI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Matteo LORI 
Marco DAGNINO 
Andrea MAIOLI 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 

Best Tm 
1:10.473 
1:12.719 
1:12.847 
1:13.465 
1:13.904 
1:14.473 
1:14.567 
1:14.649 
1:14.988 
1:15.186 
1:15.233 
1:15.395 
1:15.719 
1:16.130 
1:16.258 
1:17.016 
1:17.051 
1:17.167 
1:17.461 
1:17.796 
1:17.927 
1:18.045 
1:18.085 

Diff 

2.246 
2.374 
2.992 
3.431 
4.000 
4.094 
4.176 
4.515 
4.713 
4.760 
4.922 
5.246 
5.657 
5.785 
6.543 
6.578 
6.694 
6.988 
7.323 
7.454 
7.572 
7.612 

Gap 

2.246 
0.128 
0.618 
0.439 
0.569 
0.094 
0.082 
0.339 
0.198 
0.047 
0.162 
0.324 
0.411 
0.128 
0.758 
0.035 
0.116 
0.294 
0.335 
0.131 
0.118 
0.040 

In Lap 
2 
9 

11 
10 

8 
4 
8 
5 
4 
8 
3 

11 
5 
9 
9 
5 
3 

11 
3 
7 
3 
4 
6 

Best Speed 
120,046 
116,338 
116,134 
115,157 
114,473 
113,598 
113,455 
113,330 
112,818 
112,521 
112,451 
112,209 
111,729 
111,126 
110,939 
109,847 
109,797 
109,632 
109,216 
108,746 
108,563 
108,399 
108,343 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 10.20.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 10:00:48 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 10:00 


